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ARTIST CONTACT INFORMATION:

Christopher Alday    christopher.f.alday@gmail.com

Jonathan Aller     jaller@mcad.edu

Quinn Barnard     qbarnard@mcad.edu

Anna Leigh Biedenbender  anna.biedenbender@gmail.com

Ed Charbonneau    echarbonneau@mcad.edu

Michaela Chorn    michaelachornart@gmail.com

Sam Dirck     sdirck@mcad.edu

Sarah Evenson     evensonsarah@gmail.com

Hannah B. Farrell    hannahbfarrell@gmail.com

Ian Hanesworth    jhanesworth@mcad.edu

Daren Hill      artwork@darenscotthill.com

Bobby Rogers     hellobobbyrogers@gmail.com

Sara Suppan     sara.suppan@gmail.com

Jeremy Szopinski    jeremy@jeremyszopinski.com

Kristin Tipping     tippingkristin@gmail.com







01
Letterpress
2017
$100

Christopher Alday

02
Letterpress
2017
$100



05
Letterpress
2017
$100

Christopher Alday

06
Letterpress
2017
$100



Christopher Alday

08
Letterpress
2017
$100

09
Letterpress
2017
$100



Christopher Alday

10
Letterpress
2017
$100

12
Letterpress
2017
$100



Christopher Alday

15
Letterpress
2017
$100

17
Letterpress
2017
$100



The Promise Land
Oil on canvas
2017
$2,500

Jonathan Aller

An Untitled Nasty
Mixed Media
2017
$300

Quinn Barnard



Quinn Barnard

Lack There Of II
Monoprint
2017
$250

Disambiguation: No Longer
Mixed Media
2018
$600



Prisca I
Acrylic, oil and graphite on 
wood panel
2017
$5,550

And also with you
Acrylic and oil on wood panel
2016
$6,550

Anna Leigh Biedenbender



Prisca II
Acrylic and oil on wood panel
2017
$3,200

Anna Leigh Biedenbender

Prisca III
Acrylic and oil on wood panel
2017
$3,275



Ed Charbonneau

Untitled
Mixed media on paper
2010
$500 

Untitled
Mixed media on paper
2010
$500



Ed Charbonneau

Untitled
Mixed media on paper
2010
$500

Untitled
Mixed media on paper
2010
$500



Ed Charbonneau

Untitled
Mixed media on paper
2010
$500



Erased No. 2, 4 and 5
Graphite on paper
2016
$300 each

Michaela Chorn

Come in
Acrylic, oil, spray paint, oil 
pastel, monoprint on canvas
2017
$2,000

Sam Dirck



Labyrinth Map
Handmade paper
2016
$350

Sarah Evenson

Castle
Handmade paper
2016
NFS



Drawing the Moon
Handmade paper
2016
NFS

Sarah Evenson

Graphing the Moon
Handmade paper
2016
NFS



Artifacts 5 and 6
Handmade paper
2016
$150 each

Sarah Evenson

Artifacts 1-4
Handmade paper
2016
$150 each



Hannah B. Farrell

Air Bnb
Oil on canvas
2017
$1,175



Medicinal herb study
Woodcut print
2017
$150

Ian Hanesworth

Coming to 
Woodcut print
2016
$250



Good Life
Digital collage
2017
$350

Soul Food
Digital collage
2017
$650

Daren Hill



Untitled (Aqua)
Acrylic on wood
2017
$500

Daren Hill



Bobby Rogers

The Blacker the Berry I
Archival inkjet print
24x36”
2017
$700

Don’t Touch My Crown
Archival inkjet print
24x33.5”
2016
$650



Bobby Rogers

The Blacker the Berry II
Archival inkjet print 
24x36”
2017
$700

The Blacker the Berry III
Archival inkjet print 
24x36”
2017
$700



Sara Suppan

A Charm of Magpies,
A Murder of Crows
Oil on canvas
24x24”
2016
$300



Monument #22
Oil on panel
2016
$1,900

Monument #13
Oil on panel
2016
$1,700

Jeremy Szopinski



Monument #26
Oil on panel
2017
$3,500

Jeremy Szopinski

Kitten in Blue
Digital print
2016
$140

Kristin Tipping



Corgipede
Digital print
2018
$170

Centihund
Digital print
2013
$170

Kristin Tipping



Kitten in Orange
Digital print
2016
$120

Kitten in Green
Digital print
2016
$120

Kristin Tipping




